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Week 1

Champion Dynasty

Off IIR Jerick McKinnon KC RB
Off IIR Tank Dell HOU WR

Droppin Plates

Released Jeff Wilson MIA RB
Released K.J. Osborn NE WR
Released AJ Dillon GB RB
Released Jordan Mason SF RB
Released Sean Tucker TB RB
Released Hunter Henry NE TE
For Sale

No transactions performed this week.

Kick Def 6

No transactions performed this week.

Kilo

No transactions performed this week.

KING OF THE NORTH

No transactions performed this week.

Let's Roll

Released Robert Woods HOU WR
Off IIR Luke Musgrave GB TE
Released Mike White MIA QB
Released Joshua Kelley LAC RB
Released Rashaad Penny CAR RB
Released Kadarius Toney KC WR
Released Riley Patterson JAX K
Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI D/ST

LIZARD WIZARDS

No transactions performed this week.

Renewed BB3Little Lebowski urban achievers

Released Jameis Winston CLE QB
Released Jonnu Smith MIA TE
Released Jaren Hall MIN QB
Rivershark
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Owner

Fri Apr 26 11:07am ET
Fri Apr 26 11:07am ET

Thu May 23 12:03am ET
Thu May 23 12:03am ET
Thu May 23 12:03am ET
Thu May 2 4:36pm ET
Thu May 2 4:36pm ET
Thu May 2 4:36pm ET

Mon Jun 17 3:59pm ET
Mon Jun 17 3:58pm ET
Mon Jun 17 3:58pm ET
Mon Jun 17 3:58pm ET
Mon Jun 17 3:58pm ET
Mon Jun 17 3:58pm ET
Mon Jun 17 3:58pm ET
Mon Jun 17 3:58pm ET

Tue May 21 2:49pm ET
Tue Apr 23 1:13pm ET
Tue Apr 23 1:13pm ET
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No transactions performed this week.

That Which is GridlronBorn May Never Die

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR

Off IIR

Xavier Gipson
Treylon Burks
Israel Abanikanda
Noah Brown
Michael Gallup
Daniel Carlson
Daniel Jones

Kendrick Bourne

The Stroud Goes Wild

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR

Darren Waller

Tanner Hudson

Tommy Tremble

Trey Palmer

Tyrod Taylor

Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Denver Broncos

Christian Kirk

NYJ WR
TEN WR
NYJ RB
HOU WR
LV WR
LV K
NYG QB
NE WR

NYG TE
CIN TE
CAR TE
TB WR
NYJ QB
TB DIST
DEN D/ST
JAX WR
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Owner

Wed Jun 19 3:19am ET
Wed Jun 19 3:19am ET
Wed Jun 12 5:13am ET
Wed Jun 12 5:13am ET
Wed Jun 12 5:13am ET
Wed Jun 12 5:13am ET
Fri Mar 29 5:05am ET

Fri Mar 29 5:05am ET

Fri Jun 14 8:05am ET

Sun Jun 9 10:58am ET
Sun Jun 9 10:58am ET
Wed Jun 5 4:22pm ET
Wed Jun 5 4:22pm ET
Wed Jun 5 4:18pm ET
Wed Jun 5 4:18pm ET
Tue Mar 12 8:04pm ET
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